
hit

 brown eyes | brown hair

Luna Gomes
 portuguese nationality | height 1.61cm  



Training

Languages

Portuguese | English

Course Coach | Institution

2025
2024
2021-24
2019

Tips for the Tapes
Acting for the Camera
Acting
Acting

Jo Monteiro
Luci Lenox
Institute of Arts Barcelona, Sitges Spain BA
ACT - Escola de Atores

King Stag
Celebration
Zero for the Young Dudes
The House of Bernarda Alba
The is a War
Lily Dale

Project

2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022

Theatre

Project Director | Production
Cinema

Skills

Singing | Dancing | Stage Combat | Gymnastics

Amor à Prova

Project

2025

TV
Role

Estagiária Carlota

Production | Chanel

Plural Entertainment | TVI

Blue Oyster
É o que É

Alejandro Hidalgo, Under SkiTower
48h Film Project

2025
2023


