# hit\_\_



## Luna Gomes

portuguese nationality | height 1.61cm
brown eyes | brown hair

## Training

	Course	Coach   Institution
2025	Tips for the Tapes	Jo Monteiro
2024	Acting for the Camera	Luci Lenox
2021-24	Acting	Institute of Arts Barcelona, Sitges Spain BA
2019	Acting	ACT - Escola de Atores

#### TV

	Project	Role	Production   Chanel
2025	Amor à Prova	Estagiária Carlota	Plural Entertainment   TVI

## Theatre

	Project
2024	King Stag
2024	Celebration
2023	Zero for the Young Dudes
2023	The House of Bernarda Alba
2023	The is a War
2022	Lily Dale

## Cinema

	Project	Director   Production
2025	Blue Oyster	Alejandro Hidalgo, Under SkiTower
2023	É o que É	48h Film Project